MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Name

HSM 10
HSM 12
HSM 14
HSM 16
HSM 18
HSM 20
HSM 22
HSM 24
HSM 26
HSM 27

Screw

M 10x1

M 12x1,5
M 14x1,5
M 16x1,5
M 18x1,5
M 20x1,5
M 22x1,5
M 24x1,5
M 26x1,5
M 27x2

HSM - Hollow screw

Connection 1
Design
Material
Surface

L1 (mm)
24

28

32,0

37.0

44,0

46,0

56,0
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metric cylindrical outer thread
Hollow screw

Steel

electro galvanised
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